1100
1110

1570

1573

1575
1587

3650

Date: 6/24/25 04:44:46 PM

Financial Report
Balance Sheet

1701 - WI RELIGIOUS COLLABORATIVE

As of 5/31/2025

Beginning Period

Current Month

Year-To-Date

Balance Activity Balance
ASSETS
CASH
TOWN BANK CHECKING 12,040.85 (1,897.12) 10,143.73
TOWN BANK-MONEY 254,039.96 224.39 254,264.35
MARKET
Total CASH 266,080.81 (1,672.73) 264,408.08
INVESTMENTS
MONEY MARKET-WELLS 13,878.02 789.73 14,667.75
FARGO
CARRYING VALUE-WELLS 253,004.13 (0.13) 253,004.00
FARGO
UNREAL GAIN (LOSS)-WF 165.65 (463.49) (297.84)
ACCRUED INTEREST-WF 1,052.07 93.68 1,145.75
Total INVESTMENTS 268,099.87 419.79 268,519.66
Total ASSETS 534,180.68 (1,252.94) 532,927.74
NET ASSETS
EQUITY 475,531.64 0.00 475,531.64
Total NET ASSETS 475,531.64 0.00 475,531.64
NET PROFIT (LOSS)
58,649.04 (1,252.94) 57,396.10
Total NET PROFIT (LOSS) 58,649.04 (1,252.94) 57,396.10
WRC BALANCE SHEET Page: 1



