Financial Report Balance Sheet 1701 - WI RELIGIOUS COLLABORATIVE

As of 5/31/2025

		Beginning Period Balance	Current Month Activity	Year-To-Date Balance
	ASSETS			
	CASH			
1100	TOWN BANK CHECKING	12,040.85	(1,897.12)	10,143.73
1110	TOWN BANK-MONEY MARKET	254,039.96	224.39	254,264.35
	Total CASH INVESTMENTS	266,080.81	(1,672.73)	264,408.08
1570	MONEY MARKET-WELLS FARGO	13,878.02	789.73	14,667.75
1573	Carrying Value-Wells Fargo	253,004.13	(0.13)	253,004.00
1575	UNREAL GAIN (LOSS)-WF	165.65	(463.49)	(297.84)
1587	ACCRUED INTEREST-WF	1,052.07	93.68	1,145.75
	Total INVESTMENTS	268,099.87	419.79	268,519.66
	Total ASSETS	534,180.68	(1,252.94)	532,927.74
	NET ASSETS			
3650	EQUITY	475,531.64	0.00	475,531.64
	Total NET ASSETS	475,531.64	0.00	475,531.64
	NET PROFIT (LOSS)			
		58,649.04	(1,252.94)	57,396.10
	Total NET PROFIT (LOSS)	58,649.04	(1,252.94)	57,396.10